LoOoNoULRWNE

Stephan HANS
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H40

Distance : 7500m (Dénivelé 260m)
Temps : 1:20:05 (10'41"/km)
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3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023
Balise 10

7/12 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:56:26
1:01:08
1:01:43

1. Jeroen VAN DER KLEI)
2. Sergei SMIRNOV
3. Vincent SILLIEN

7'44"/km
9'00"/km
17'24"/km
11'09"/km
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2'30"/km
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